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Дистанция 21 Девочки, 200m Брасс Девушки 11-13 лет
27.04.2024 - 11:45 Результаты
Очки: FINA 2023

Место Год рождения Время Очки

Год рождения 2013

1. ФЕДОРОВСКАЯ, Анна 13 СШОР ЮМ (2) 3:03.31 435 ll
50m: 42.89 100m: 47.35 150m: 45.44 200m: 47.63

2. ДЕМИДОВА, Иванна 13 СШОР ЮМ (1) 3:05.61 419 ll
50m: 41.39 100m: 48.39 150m: 48.84 200m: 46.99

3. ПАВЛОВА, Анна 13 МАП "Косино" 3:05.71 418 ll
50m: 44.35 100m: 47.95 150m: 47.22 200m: 46.19

4. ДРОЗДОВА, Анна 13 МАП "Косино" 3:09.66 393 ll
50m: 45.77 100m: 48.38 150m: 48.62 200m: 46.89

5. ТРОПИНА, Астэрия 13 МКСШОР "Север-77"-Дегунино 3:09.82 392 ll
50m: 44.01 100m: 49.24 150m: 48.29 200m: 48.28

6. ХЕЛМИ, Дина 13 МФСОЦ "Люблино" 3:13.37 371 ll
50m: 43.02 100m: 51.82 150m: 51.03 200m: 47.50

7. ПУТИНЦЕВА, Мария 13 МКСШОР "Запад"-Семерка 3:15.51 358 ll
50m: 45.33 100m: 50.18 150m: 50.88 200m: 49.12

8. ИЛЬИНА, Вера 13 МАП "Южный" 3:26.13 306 lll
50m: 100m: 150m: 200m:

9. РЫЖОВА, Ликиана 13 ШП С.Комаровой 3:28.75 294 lll
50m: 48.72 100m: 54.48 150m: 53.50 200m: 52.05

10. ЖЕРДЕР, Полина 13 ШП С.Комаровой 3:32.17 280 lll
50m: 49.57 100m: 54.30 150m: 55.62 200m: 52.68

11. БОЧАРНИКОВА, Мария 13 ШП С.Комаровой 3:36.75 263 lll
50m: 48.37 100m: 55.23 150m: 56.97 200m: 56.18

12. СМИРНЫХ, Мария 13 МАП "Ховрино" 3:48.09 226 lюн
50m: 51.78 100m: 58.68 150m: 59.01 200m: 58.62

13. САФИНА, Рената 13 ЦСиО Самбо-70 "Ясенево" 3:52.96 212 lюн
50m: 52.03 100m: 1:00.22 150m: 59.80 200m: 1:00.91

14. ГУДКОВА, Анастасия 13 МФСОЦ "Люблино" 3:53.96 209 lюн
50m: 50.88 100m: 58.89 150m: 1:02.84 200m: 1:01.35

Год рождения 2011 - 2012

1. НИКУЛИНА, Анна 12 МКСШОР "Запад"-Жемчужина 2:50.12 544 l
50m: 37.33 100m: 43.42 150m: 45.14 200m: 44.23

2. РЕПИНА, Полина 11 МАП "Косино" 2:53.33 515 l
50m: 40.65 100m: 45.00 150m: 44.95 200m: 42.73

3. БОЧУРИНА, Варвара 11 МАП "Медведково" 2:56.94 484 l
50m: 41.72 100m: 45.78 150m: 45.46 200m: 43.98

4. ДЕНИСОВА, Вероника 12 МАП "Меридиан" 3:02.93 438 ll
50m: 41.94 100m: 47.06 150m: 47.78 200m: 46.15

5. ПОЛОВИНКИНА, Арина 11 ЦСиО Самбо-70 "Ясенево" 3:03.29 435 ll
50m: 41.63 100m: 46.77 150m: 47.75 200m: 47.14

6. СЕРОВА, Софья 12 МАУ ДО "ДЮСШ-2", г.Троицк 3:26.61 304 lll
50m: 44.74 100m: 54.53 150m: 55.81 200m: 51.53
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Дистанция 21, Девочки, 200m Брасс, Год рождения 2011 - 2012

Место Год рождения Время Очки

DNS ХМЕЛОВСКАЯ, Анастасия 11 СШОР ЮМ (1)

Девушки 11-13 лет

1. НИКУЛИНА, Анна 12 МКСШОР "Запад"-Жемчужина 2:50.12 544 l
50m: 37.33 100m: 43.42 150m: 45.14 200m: 44.23

2. РЕПИНА, Полина 11 МАП "Косино" 2:53.33 515 l
50m: 40.65 100m: 45.00 150m: 44.95 200m: 42.73

3. БОЧУРИНА, Варвара 11 МАП "Медведково" 2:56.94 484 l
50m: 41.72 100m: 45.78 150m: 45.46 200m: 43.98

4. ДЕНИСОВА, Вероника 12 МАП "Меридиан" 3:02.93 438 ll
50m: 41.94 100m: 47.06 150m: 47.78 200m: 46.15

5. ПОЛОВИНКИНА, Арина 11 ЦСиО Самбо-70 "Ясенево" 3:03.29 435 ll
50m: 41.63 100m: 46.77 150m: 47.75 200m: 47.14

6. ФЕДОРОВСКАЯ, Анна 13 СШОР ЮМ (2) 3:03.31 435 ll
50m: 42.89 100m: 47.35 150m: 45.44 200m: 47.63

7. ДЕМИДОВА, Иванна 13 СШОР ЮМ (1) 3:05.61 419 ll
50m: 41.39 100m: 48.39 150m: 48.84 200m: 46.99

8. ПАВЛОВА, Анна 13 МАП "Косино" 3:05.71 418 ll
50m: 44.35 100m: 47.95 150m: 47.22 200m: 46.19

9. ДРОЗДОВА, Анна 13 МАП "Косино" 3:09.66 393 ll
50m: 45.77 100m: 48.38 150m: 48.62 200m: 46.89

10. ТРОПИНА, Астэрия 13 МКСШОР "Север-77"-Дегунино 3:09.82 392 ll
50m: 44.01 100m: 49.24 150m: 48.29 200m: 48.28

11. ХЕЛМИ, Дина 13 МФСОЦ "Люблино" 3:13.37 371 ll
50m: 43.02 100m: 51.82 150m: 51.03 200m: 47.50

12. ПУТИНЦЕВА, Мария 13 МКСШОР "Запад"-Семерка 3:15.51 358 ll
50m: 45.33 100m: 50.18 150m: 50.88 200m: 49.12

13. ИЛЬИНА, Вера 13 МАП "Южный" 3:26.13 306 lll
50m: 100m: 150m: 200m:

14. СЕРОВА, Софья 12 МАУ ДО "ДЮСШ-2", г.Троицк 3:26.61 304 lll
50m: 44.74 100m: 54.53 150m: 55.81 200m: 51.53

15. РЫЖОВА, Ликиана 13 ШП С.Комаровой 3:28.75 294 lll
50m: 48.72 100m: 54.48 150m: 53.50 200m: 52.05

16. ЖЕРДЕР, Полина 13 ШП С.Комаровой 3:32.17 280 lll
50m: 49.57 100m: 54.30 150m: 55.62 200m: 52.68

17. БОЧАРНИКОВА, Мария 13 ШП С.Комаровой 3:36.75 263 lll
50m: 48.37 100m: 55.23 150m: 56.97 200m: 56.18

18. СМИРНЫХ, Мария 13 МАП "Ховрино" 3:48.09 226 lюн
50m: 51.78 100m: 58.68 150m: 59.01 200m: 58.62

19. САФИНА, Рената 13 ЦСиО Самбо-70 "Ясенево" 3:52.96 212 lюн
50m: 52.03 100m: 1:00.22 150m: 59.80 200m: 1:00.91

20. ГУДКОВА, Анастасия 13 МФСОЦ "Люблино" 3:53.96 209 lюн
50m: 50.88 100m: 58.89 150m: 1:02.84 200m: 1:01.35

DNS ХМЕЛОВСКАЯ, Анастасия 11 СШОР ЮМ (1)


